
Wk 4 Tuesday Practise Task Maths 

Find one less than the number shown below: 
One less Number 

 

8 
 

15 
 

11 
 

13 
 

10 
 

6 
 

4 
 

2 
 

1 
 

Find one less of these amounts. Count them out and cross one off to find one less. 

       

      

 

One less _______                                                                      

                                                             One less ______                             

One less_______ 

____________ 


